TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 25, 2026, 01:06h Page 1 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
HIGH-PRESSURE WASHER WR1 LITE
150
VIML150WR1
This pressure washer has been designed for use in domestic and
light maintenance tasks, offering a balance between power,
mobility, and energy efficiency. The brushed motor ensures stable
pressure during cleaning, allowing it to work effectively on
different types of surfaces, such as floors, outdoor furniture,
bicycles, and small machines. With a maximum pressure of 150 bar
and an operating flow rate of 5.6 L/min, it ensures consistent dirt
removal without wasting water. In addition, the lightweight
structure, with aluminium elements, provides greater wear
resistance and facilitates transport of the equipment, thanks to the
integrated handle. The adjustable jet and automatic stop system
improve user control, allowing you to adjust the water intensity,
reducing consumption and increasing safety. The 5-metre cable and
PVC hose offer good freedom of movement in residential areas,
keeping operation simple and intuitive.
Key features
> Maximum pressure of 150 bar, ideal for domestic cleaning;
> Motor with aluminium components for more reliable
performance;
> Adjustable jet that can be adapted to suit the surface;
> Automatic stop system for greater safety and energy savings;
> Lightweight structure with integrated handle;
> Low water consumption thanks to optimised flow rate;
> 5-metre hose, suitable for residential areas.
Specifications
Aluminium carbon brush motor Yes
Automatic stop and adjustable jet Yes
Carrying handle Yes
Flow rate 5,6 L/min
Head Aluminium
Hose PVC (5m)
Max. inlet water pressure 7 bar
Maximum flow rate 8,5 L/min
Maximum pressure 150 bar
Operating pressure 110 bar
Power cord 5 m
Sound power level (LWA) 91 dB
Vibration 1,033 m/s²
Body Aluminium
IP code IPX5
Operating temperature 5 - 50 ºC
Packaging dimensions 256 x 311 x 725 mm
Product weight 5,6 Kg
Rated power 1600 W
Supply voltage 230 V AC 50 Hz
Package Contents
Gun
Lance with spray nozzle
High-pressure hose
Holder for set (gun + lance)
Holder for power cable
Holder for high-pressure hose
Holder for accessories (cleaning needle, foam nozzle)
Handle
Foam nozzle
Water inlet filter
Fixing screws set.
TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 25, 2026, 01:06h Page 2 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com